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KASHI GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 
LIST OF FACULTY IN-CHARGE/COORDINATOR OF STUDENTS’S CLUBS  

  

Sr. 
No. 

Name of The 
Club 

Activity Under Club Club Coordinator Department Contact No. Official Mail id 

1 Natraj Club Dance Ms. Ayushi Gupta MBA/BBA 7510074192 ayushi.gupta@kashiit.ac.in 

2 Social Club Community Work Mr. Jitendra Dwivedi MBA/BBA 9889113273 jitendradwivedimba@kashiit.ac.in 

3 
Rangamanch 

Club 
Drama Ms. Archana MBA/BBA 8887732048 archanatripathi@kashiit.ac.in 

4 Alaap Club Music Ms. Priya Srivastav CSE 8840506736 priyasrivastava.cse@kashiit.ac.in 

5 Poetry Club Poem and Poetry Mr. Avanish Singh MBA/BBA 9721028075 avnishsingh@kashiit.ac.in 

6 Samvad Club Quiz & Debate Dr. Shreya Jain ASH 8839898829 shreyajain.ash@kashiit.ac.in 

7 Chitran Club Photography Ms. Madhulika Pandey EC/EN 9131657357 madhulikapandey.ec@kashiit.ac.in 

8 Kalakriti Club 
Creativity & Innovation 

Art & Craft 
Ms. Pragati Bhattacharya ASH 7081456455 pragatibhattacharya@kasiit.ac.in 

9 Jigyasaa Club Techno Mr. Himanshu Rajesh Dubey Poly 7068332779 himanshurajesh.poly@kashiit.ac.in 

10 Green Club Green Campus Ms. Mamta Gupta Poly 7518931128 mamtagupta.civil@kashiit.ac.in 

11 Yodha Club Sports Mr. Vikash Pandey B. Tech (ME) 7355118012 vikash@kashiit.ac.in 

12 Robotic Club Robotic Mr. Ritesh Sachan EC/EN 7905937371 riteshsachan.ec@kashiit.ac.in 

13 Heritage Club Spic-Mcay Mr. Himanshu Chakrawal Pharmacy 7985611240 himanshu.pharma@kashiit.ac.in 
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TECHNO (TECHNOLOGY) CLUB  
 

Sr. No. Student Name Course Year Contact No. Designation 

1.  Yeyaansh Patel B. Tech (CSE) 3rd   7905727464 President 

2.  Amisha Kushwaha B. Tech  3rd  9142599419 Vice-president 

3.  Vimal Dubey B. Pharm 4th  70844 31861 Secretary 

4.  Pallavi Kumari Jyoti B. Tech   9555627989 Secretary 

 

 

GREEN (CLEAN & GREEN CAMPUS) CLUB 
 

Sr. No. Student Name Course Year Contact No. Designation 

1.  Srishti Tripathi B. Pharm 4th  8934929587 President 

2.  Ayush Gupta BCA 3rd   9839771528 Vice-president 

3.  Ayush Tiwari Polytechnic(Civil) 2nd  63870 95440 Secretary 

 

 

 

CHITRAN (PHOTOGRAPHIC) CLUB  
 

 

Sr. No. Student Name Course Year Contact No. Designation 

1.  Nikhil Kushawaha B. Pharm 4th  6307429073 President 

2.  Krish Jaisawal B. Tech  4th  9369132838 Vice-president 

3.  Harshit Singh BCA 2nd  9335628512 Secretary 
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